S  |  Data sheet - Operation manual 1/2 WK 433 250  |  02.2020
Check valve type S
NS 6 - 40    |   pmax 40 MPa   |   Qmax 450 dm3/min   |   WK 433 250
hydraulic fluid mineral oil
required cleanliness class of oil ISO 4406 class 19/17/14
nominal fluid viscosity 37 mm2 /s  at temperature 55 °C
viscosity range 15 ÷ 250 mm2 /s
fluid temperature range (in tank) -20 ÷ 80 °C

S40... G2 145 70 25 450 2,7
Coding example:  S6 A 1.0 - 22
HOW TO ORDER
CONTACT
PONAR Wadowice S.A.
ul. Wojska Polskiego 29
34-100 Wadowice
telephone +48 33 488 21 00
1 nominal size
NS6 =  6
NS8 =  8
NS10 =  10
NS15 =  15
NS20 =  20
NS25 =  25
NS30 =  30
NS40 =  40
2  type of hydraulic connection
threaded connection =  A
3  opening pressure
0,0 MPa (without a spring) = 0.0
0,1 MPa = 1.0
0,3 MPa = 3.0
0,45 MPa = 4.5
0,6 MPa = 6.0
4  series number
(20÷29) - connection and installation
dimensions unchanged = 2X
series 22 = 22
5  further requirements = *
(to be agreed upon with the manu-
facturer)
PONAR Wadowice S.A.
ul. Wojska Polskiego 29
34-100 Wadowice
tel. +48 33 488 21 00
KONTAKT
S | Karta Katalogowa - Instrukcja Obsługi 2/2 WK 433 250 | 05.2019
WYMIARY GABARYTOWE I PRZYŁĄCZENIOWE
 zawór G L S pmax [MPa] Qmax [dm3/min] masa [kg]
S6...
S10...
S8...
S25...
G3/8
G1/2
G3/4S15...
S20...
S30... G1 1/2
G1
G1 1/4
55
65
75
86,5
110
123
138
G1/4 19
24
27